

()

2000 8 3

22

2000 8 1 2

/

()

()

01.08.2000	520,000	0.440	6,690,000
01.08.2000	200,000	0.445	6,490,000
01.08.2000	360,000	0.435	6,130,000
01.08.2000	470,000	0.430	5,660,000
01.08.2000	200,000	0.420	5,460,000
	1,750,000		

(
1.28%)

02.08.2000	700,000	0.450	4,760,000
02.08.2000	200,000	0.445	4,560,000
02.08.2000	400,000	0.440	4,160,000
02.08.2000	450,000	0.430	3,710,000
	1,750,000		

(
0.87%)

/

()

()

02.08.2000	190,000	0.440	25,314,969
02.08.2000	110,000	0.450	25,204,969
	300,000		

(5.93%)